
FRASER VALLEY RINGETTE
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

September 25 - October 30, 2017  
 No ice October 31, 2017 

Listed by Division     Posted: September 22, 2017  
Updated Oct 2, 2017

U7
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U7/U9 28-Sept Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 5-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 12-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice

U7 20-Oct Friday NTR 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U7/U9 26-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice

U9 #1
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME

U9 28-Sept Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 1-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Practice
U9 6-Oct Friday NTR 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 8-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 2:30 PM 3:30 PM Practice
U9 12-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 15-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 2:30 PM 3:30 PM Practice
U9 19-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 22-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 2:30 PM 3:30 PM Practice
U9 27-Oct Friday NTR 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 29-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 2:30 PM 3:30 PM Practice

U9 #2
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME

U9 28-Sept Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 1-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 2:30 PM 4:00 PM Practice
U9 5-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 8-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Practice
U9 13-Oct Friday NTR 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 15-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Practice
U9 19-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 22-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Practice
U9 26-Oct Thursday Sportsplex #1 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Practice
U9 29-Oct Sunday Twin Rinks #2 3:00 PM 4:00 PM Practice

U10 #1&2
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME

U10 #1&2 26-Sept Tuesday Sportsplex #2 5:15 PM 6:15 PM Practice
U10 #1&2 30-Sept Saturday Langley Events Centre 8:45 AM 9:45 AM Practice
U10 #1&2 3-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 5:15 PM 6:15 PM Practice
U10 #1&2 10-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 5:15 PM 6:15 PM Practice
U10 #1&2 17-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 5:15 PM 6:15 PM Practice
U10 #1&2 24-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 5:15 PM 6:15 PM Practice

U12 #1&2
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME

U12 #1&2 26-Sept Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Practice
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U12 #1&2 3-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Practice
U12 #1&2 10-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Practice
U12 #1&2 17-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Practice
U12 #1&2 24-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #3 5:45 PM 6:45 PM Practice

U14 #1
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U14 #1 28-Sept Thursday George Preston 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U14 #1 3-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U14 #1&2 10-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U14 #1 16-Oct Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U14 #1 24-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U14 #1&2 2-Nov Thursday George Preston 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U14 #2
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U14 #2 26-Sept Tuesday Sportsplex #1 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U14 #2 5-Oct Thursday George Preston 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U14 #1&2 10-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U14 #2 17-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U14 #2 23-Oct Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U14 #1&2 2-Nov Thursday George Preston 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U16 #1
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U16 #1 25-Sept Monday Aldergrove 6;00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U16 #1 3-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Practice

U16 #1&2 10-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Practice
U16 #1 19-Oct Thursday George Preston 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U16 #1 24-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Practice

U16 #1&2 30-Oct Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U16 #2
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
U16 #2 26-Sept Tuesday Sportsplex #2 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Practice
U16 #2 2-Oct Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U16 #1&2 10-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Practice
U16 #2 17-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #2 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Practice
U16 #2 26-Oct Thursday George Preston 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U16 #1&2 30-Oct Monday Aldergrove 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice

U19
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME

U19 25-Sept Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Practice
U19 2-Oct Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Practice
U19 12-Oct Thursday George Preston 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Practice
U19 16-Oct Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Practice
U19 23-Oct Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Practice
U19 30-Oct Monday Aldergrove 7:00 PM 8:00 PM Practice

\

Open
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
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Open #1&2 26-Sept Tuesday Sportsplex #1 8:45 PM 10:00 PM Practice
Open #1&2 3-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 8:45 PM 10:00 PM Practice
Open #1&2 10-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 8:45 PM 10:00 PM Practice
Open #1&2 17-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 8:45 PM 10:00 PM Practice
Open #1&2 24-Oct Tuesday Sportsplex #1 8:45 PM 10:00 PM Practice
Open #1&2 28-Oct Saturday Sportsplex #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM Practice

MASTERS
TEAM DATE DAY ARENA TIME TIME
Masters 30-Sept Saturday SPX #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
Masters 14-Oct Saturday SPX #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
Masters 21-Oct Saturday SPX #3 7:45 PM 8:45 PM
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